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Meet Program - 12 and Under Session 1

Event  1   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Clayton, Avery L3 _____

CRAW-LA NT  9Carmouche, Fiona M4 _____

CRAW-LA NT  9Blanchard, Abby F5 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Slay, Lindy A2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11LeBlanc, Sophia R3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Farmer, Ciara S4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11McAllister, Catherine E5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Dickerson, Mary Claire C6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Falcon, Presley G7 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Hamner, Camille K1 _____

Tide-LA 3:16.01  8Nettles, Elliana R2 _____

CRAW-LA 3:05.88 11Landry, Kate E3 _____

CRAW-LA 3:02.52 11Clayton, Olivia L4 _____

CRAW-LA 3:03.69 12Lewis, Grace G5 _____

CRAW-LA 3:10.33 10Schoen, Catherine N6 _____

CRAW-LA 3:16.61 11Landry, Karsyn K7 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12LaNasa, Stella R8 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:54.47 11McIlwain, Gracie E1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:50.80 10Nguyen, Maimi A2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:39.48 12Hartdegen, Amelia L3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:38.28 10Johnston, Samantha L4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:38.51 12Roper, Meredith C5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:44.21 12Comeaux, Anna L6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:53.48 10Serrano, Sofia E7 _____

CRAW-LA 2:56.27 11Liu, Milanda Z8 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:32.68 10Nguyen, Ai T1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:28.91 11Landry, Evie L2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:27.36 11Kubricht, Faith N3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:17.36 12Talley, Lydia L4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:27.12 12Chapman, Ryn E5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:28.87 12Watson, Molly K6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:29.63 10Drennan, Adelaide S7 _____

CRAW-LA 2:35.00  9Allen, Sadie E8 _____

Event  2   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Thurmond, Cole J2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10White, Andrew D3 _____

CRAW-LA 3:09.88  9Clavier, Luke L4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Lazarine, Luke R5 _____

CRAW-LA NT  9Zumbek, Andrew J6 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:42.44 11Graham, Connor F1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:35.75 12Dartez, Alex A2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:24.07 12Webb, Cooper D3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:13.91 10Clavier, Eli E4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:21.78 12Caballero, Denzel N5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:35.62 12Zhuang, Ziang6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:38.18 12Berry, Joseph E7 _____

CRAW-LA 2:59.07 10Pentas, Miller T8 _____

Event  3   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Graham, Emelie E1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Devall, Molly R2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Peterson, Brynn E3 _____

Tide-LA NT 11Moore, Taryn A4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11McAllister, Catherine E5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Burdette, Meredith G6 _____

CRAW-LA NT  8Smith, Kamille A7 _____

Tide-LA NT  6Olson, Colleen R8 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 53.26 10Wright, KK A1 _____

Tide-LA 50.95  9Alciatore, Anne C2 _____

CRAW-LA 50.23 11Latour, Georgie M3 _____

CRAW-LA 48.41 11Oberry, Brynn E4 _____

Tide-LA 50.15 12Mintz, Lillian R5 _____

CRAW-LA 50.85 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O6 _____

CRAW-LA 52.12  8Zhuang, Ziyang7 _____

CRAW-LA 54.01 10Scott, Piper E8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Tide-LA 46.68 12Alciatore, Marie E1 _____

CRAW-LA 45.26 10Falcon, Presley G2 _____

CRAW-LA 44.86  9Clayton, Avery L3 _____

Tide-LA 42.30 11Serou, Isabelle S4 _____

CRAW-LA 42.34  9Carmouche, Fiona M5 _____

CRAW-LA 45.11  9Blanchard, Abby F6 _____

CRAW-LA 45.74 12Smith, Kinsley M7 _____

CRAW-LA 47.68 10Slay, Lindy A8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 40.99 11Landry, Karsyn K1 _____

CRAW-LA 40.44 11LeBlanc, Sophia R2 _____

CRAW-LA 38.89 10Serrano, Sofia E3 _____

CRAW-LA 33.21 12Talley, Lydia L4 _____

CRAW-LA 35.58 10Johnston, Samantha L5 _____

CRAW-LA 39.82 10Dickerson, Mary Claire C6 _____

CRAW-LA 40.47 10Schoen, Catherine N7 _____

CRAW-LA 42.20 11Landry, Evie L8 _____

Event  4   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
Tide-LA NT  8Rigby, Rex L3 _____

Tide-LA NT 10Morgan, Cinco B4 _____

CRAW-LA NT  9Zumbek, Andrew J5 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#4 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA NT 10Foster, Preston A1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Feliz, Isaac M2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Cook, Sean Patrick P3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:01.27 11Bargas, Reed H4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Pereira, Anton P5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Regard, Lewis L6 _____

UN-LA NT 11Connor, Caleb A7 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 50.84 10Foster, Bradley A1 _____

CRAW-LA 48.39 11Lazarine, Luke R2 _____

CRAW-LA 47.17 11Fruge, Andrew J3 _____

CRAW-LA 45.97 10Yan-Hamby, Remy S4 _____

CRAW-LA 46.03 12Duplantis, Gabe M5 _____

Tide-LA 47.44  8Wilkinson, Keon A6 _____

CRAW-LA 48.42 12Landry, Julien C7 _____

CRAW-LA 57.63 11Gros, Brayden A8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 39.66 11Smith, Connor C1 _____

CRAW-LA 38.12 10Allen, Cooper M2 _____

CRAW-LA 34.65 12Schoen, Michael J3 _____

CRAW-LA 31.92 12Lange, Jamison R4 _____

CRAW-LA 32.00 12Yacoub, JJ J5 _____

CRAW-LA 37.99 10Myrick, Liam J6 _____

CRAW-LA 38.73 10Pentas, Miller T7 _____

CRAW-LA 41.08 12Muller, Raylan I8 _____

Event  5   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Tide-LA NT  8Nettles, Elliana R1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Wright, KK A2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Hamner, Camille K4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Farmer, Ciara S5 _____

Tide-LA NT 11Serou, Isabelle S6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Devall, Molly R7 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Smith, Kinsley M1 _____

Tide-LA 1:54.94 11Moore, Taryn A2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:51.97 11Landry, Kate E3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:42.34 11McIlwain, Gracie E4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:47.97 10Nguyen, Ai T5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:53.13 12Comeaux, Anna L6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:02.69 11Latour, Georgie M7 _____

Tide-LA NT 12Alciatore, Marie E8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:31.42 12Lewis, Grace G1 _____

CRAW-LA 1:29.77 10Drennan, Adelaide S2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:27.97 12LaNasa, Stella R3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:23.40 11Kubricht, Faith N4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:27.90 11Liu, Milanda Z5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:28.67 12Chapman, Ryn E6 _____

CRAW-LA 1:29.88 12Hartdegen, Amelia L7 _____

CRAW-LA 1:34.40 11Clayton, Olivia L8 _____

Event  6   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Tide-LA NT 10Morgan, Cinco B2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Feliz, Isaac M3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Fruge, Andrew J4 _____

UN-LA NT 11Connor, Caleb A5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Yan-Hamby, Remy S6 _____

CRAW-LA NT  9Thurmond, Cole J7 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Regard, Lewis L1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Duplantis, Gabe M2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Pereira, Anton P3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Landry, Julien C4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Muller, Raylan I5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Cook, Sean Patrick P6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Bargas, Reed H7 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Smith, Connor C8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:52.14  9Clavier, Luke L1 _____

CRAW-LA 1:34.91 12Dartez, Alex A2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:22.67 12Schoen, Michael J3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:15.61 12Caballero, Denzel N4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:18.59 12Webb, Cooper D5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:32.68 12Zhuang, Ziang6 _____

CRAW-LA 1:43.22 11Graham, Connor F7 _____

CRAW-LA 1:55.75 10White, Andrew D8 _____

Event  7   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Roper, Meredith C4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Scott, Piper E5 _____

Event  8   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:30.10 12Lange, Jamison R4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Berry, Joseph E5 _____

Event  9   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Clayton, Olivia L3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:52.76 10Wright, KK A4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Hartdegen, Amelia L5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:21.76 12Watson, Molly K2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:16.68  9Allen, Sadie E3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:12.92 10Nguyen, Ai T4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:15.73 10Johnston, Samantha L5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:17.99 11Kubricht, Faith N6 _____

CRAW-LA 1:39.14 10Nguyen, Maimi A7 _____
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Event  10   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:32.87 10Pentas, Miller T3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:10.17 12Yacoub, JJ J4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:17.83 10Clavier, Eli E5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Myrick, Liam J6 _____

Event  11   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
Tide-LA NT  8Nettles, Elliana R3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Devall, Molly R4 _____

Tide-LA NT  9Alciatore, Anne C5 _____

Tide-LA NT  6Olson, Colleen R6 _____

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Peterson, Brynn E1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11McAllister, Catherine E2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:18.66  7Graham, Emelie E3 _____

CRAW-LA 52.79  8Smith, Kamille A4 _____

CRAW-LA 55.10  8Zhuang, Ziyang5 _____

Tide-LA NT 12Alciatore, Marie E6 _____

Tide-LA NT 11Moore, Taryn A7 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Burdette, Meredith G8 _____

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 44.16 11Latour, Georgie M1 _____

CRAW-LA 42.56 12Bellizaire, Lauryn O2 _____

CRAW-LA 41.49 12Farmer, Ciara S3 _____

CRAW-LA 41.15 12Hamner, Camille K4 _____

CRAW-LA 41.48 11Oberry, Brynn E5 _____

CRAW-LA 41.68  9Blanchard, Abby F6 _____

Tide-LA 43.40 12Mintz, Lillian R7 _____

CRAW-LA 52.18 10Scott, Piper E8 _____

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 39.78  9Clayton, Avery L1 _____

CRAW-LA 38.50 10Falcon, Presley G2 _____

CRAW-LA 38.00 10Serrano, Sofia E3 _____

CRAW-LA 37.34 10Schoen, Catherine N4 _____

CRAW-LA 37.87 11Landry, Kate E5 _____

CRAW-LA 38.45 12Smith, Kinsley M6 _____

CRAW-LA 38.87  9Carmouche, Fiona M7 _____

CRAW-LA 40.11 10Slay, Lindy A8 _____

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 35.93 12Lewis, Grace G1 _____

Tide-LA 35.33 11Serou, Isabelle S2 _____

CRAW-LA 34.96 11Landry, Karsyn K3 _____

CRAW-LA 34.01 10Nguyen, Maimi A4 _____

CRAW-LA 34.63 11LeBlanc, Sophia R5 _____

CRAW-LA 35.28 12Comeaux, Anna L6 _____

CRAW-LA 35.54 10Dickerson, Mary Claire C7 _____

CRAW-LA 37.21 11McIlwain, Gracie E8 _____

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 32.12 12LaNasa, Stella R1 _____

CRAW-LA 31.03 12Chapman, Ryn E2 _____

CRAW-LA 30.41 11Liu, Milanda Z3 _____

CRAW-LA 29.04 11Landry, Evie L4 _____

CRAW-LA 29.90  9Allen, Sadie E5 _____

CRAW-LA 30.55 12Watson, Molly K6 _____

CRAW-LA 31.37 10Drennan, Adelaide S7 _____

CRAW-LA 32.40 12Roper, Meredith C8 _____

Event  12   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Zumbek, Andrew J1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 10Foster, Preston A2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Regard, Lewis L3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Cook, Sean Patrick P4 _____

UN-LA NT 11Connor, Caleb A5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 11Feliz, Isaac M6 _____

Tide-LA NT 10Morgan, Cinco B7 _____

Tide-LA NT  8Rigby, Rex L8 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
Tide-LA 47.40  8Wilkinson, Keon A1 _____

CRAW-LA 42.43 11Lazarine, Luke R2 _____

CRAW-LA 40.98  9Thurmond, Cole J3 _____

CRAW-LA 39.53 11Fruge, Andrew J4 _____

CRAW-LA 39.59 12Muller, Raylan I5 _____

CRAW-LA 42.32 10Foster, Bradley A6 _____

CRAW-LA 47.37 11Gros, Brayden A7 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Pereira, Anton P8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 39.28 12Landry, Julien C1 _____

CRAW-LA 37.70 10Yan-Hamby, Remy S2 _____

CRAW-LA 36.28 12Dartez, Alex A3 _____

CRAW-LA 35.46 11Smith, Connor C4 _____

CRAW-LA 35.52 12Duplantis, Gabe M5 _____

CRAW-LA 37.35 10White, Andrew D6 _____

CRAW-LA 38.30  9Clavier, Luke L7 _____

CRAW-LA 39.37 11Bargas, Reed H8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.48 10Allen, Cooper M1 _____

CRAW-LA 31.49 11Graham, Connor F2 _____

CRAW-LA 30.45 12Zhuang, Ziang3 _____

CRAW-LA 26.74 12Yacoub, JJ J4 _____

CRAW-LA 30.25 10Clavier, Eli E5 _____

CRAW-LA 30.83 12Schoen, Michael J6 _____

CRAW-LA 32.26 12Berry, Joseph E7 _____

CRAW-LA 34.16 10Myrick, Liam J8 _____

Event  13   Girls 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Talley, Lydia L4 _____
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Event  14   Boys 12 & Under 400 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Webb, Cooper D3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Caballero, Denzel N4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Lange, Jamison R5 _____


